
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-1219. Exam Schedule

Fri, 21 Feb 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Industry Primary Professional Skills workshop  M18-904  Kravchenko A.A.
Fri, 21 Feb 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Industry Primary Professional Skills workshop  M18-914  Kravchenko A.A.
Sat, 14 Mar 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Risk management of information projects  B16-901  Smirnov D.S.
Wed, 18 Mar 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Marketing Research  B16-901  Kireev V.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Decision Theory; Theory of Management Decision-Making  M19-914, M19-915

 Tihomirova A.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Science Practice Seminar: Scientific and technological forecasting in digital

economy  M19-914, M19-V03  Frolov I.E., Borisov V.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Science practice seminar: Digital competencies and end-to-end digital technologies.

New production technologies  M19-914, M19-V03  Frolov I.E., Matrosova E.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Information technologies of business process management  M19-905

 Zolotuhina E.B.
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Digital economy in Russia: current problems and strategic priorities  M19-914,

M19-V03  Dubinina S.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M19-905, M19-914, M19-915  Kryanev A.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Information Systems Lifecycle Management (Advanced Level)  M19-914, M19-V03

 Zolotuhina E.B.
Mon, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Balancing Methods in Corporate Management  M19-915  Kireev V.S.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems Lifecycle Management (Advanced Level)  M19-V03

 Zolotuhina E.B.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M19-914  Tihomirova A.N.


